10.30am
10.35am
10.40am

10.50am
11.00am
11.20am
11.30am
11.40am
11.50am
12.00pm
12.10pm
12.25pm
12.30pm
12.45pm

1.00pm

1.40pm

1.45pm

2.00pm
2.20pm
2.25pm
2.45pm
3.00pm
3.02pm
3.10pm
3.15pm

WORKING CREATIVELY ONLINE
PROGRAMME
SATURDAY 17™ APRIL 2021

Welcome and Information

Meet your Buddy Group

Working with Cards online

Working Creatively with Pictures

Your turn to try

Buddy Group Discussion

Break

Any Questions?

Hazel and Pauline work with Pictures and Annotate
All Around the House, with Angie

Using the Zoom Whiteboard, with Hazel
Practise in Buddy Groups

Break

Using the Wheel of Life online, with Chris & Jeremy
Any Questions?

Lunch

From iPhone to PowerPoint

Working with Nesting Cones online

Nesting Cone stories

Buddy Group Discussion

Break

Working Online with Sandscapes

Any Questions?

Remembering the Duke of Edinburgh

Buddy Groups — say goodbye

Information and What’s New in Deep Release
Finish






