

WORKING CREATIVELY ONLINE PROGRAMME SATURDAY 17TH APRIL 2021

10.30am	Welcome and Information			
10.35am	Meet your Buddy Group			
10.40am	Working with Cards online			
	Working Creatively with Pictures			
10.50am	Your turn to try			
11.00am	Buddy Group Discussion			
11.20am	Break			
11.30am	Any Questions?			
11.40am	Hazel and Pauline work with Pictures and Annotate			
11.50am	All Around the House, with Angie			
12.00pm	Using the Zoom Whiteboard, with Hazel			
12.10pm	Practise in Buddy Groups			
12.25pm	Break			
12.30pm	Using the Wheel of Life online, with Chris & Jeremy			
12.45pm	Any Questions?			
1.00pm	Lunch			
1.40pm	From iPhone to PowerPoint			
1.45pm	Working with Nesting Cones online			
	Nesting Cone stories			
2.00pm	Buddy Group Discussion			
2.20pm	Break			
2.25pm	Working Online with Sandscapes			
2.45pm	Any Questions?			
3.00pm	Remembering the Duke of Edinburgh			
3.02pm	Buddy Groups – say goodbye			
3.10pm	Information and What's New in Deep Release			
3.15pm	Finish			